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Race 6 Results

Sanction No. 21-R0-20343
Indianapolis Motor Speedway
2.592 Mile Road Course
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Pos
1
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Car
No.
37
66
0
73
120
146
2
72
42
3
70
18
147
78
58
14
149
22
34
63
45
47
17
46
144
101

Driver/Hometown/Region

Kurt Rezzetano / Phoenixville PA / PHL
Charlie Peter / Olathe KS / KCR

Scotty B. White / Auburn WA / NwSt
David Sanders / Malvern PA / PHL
Patrick Womack / Burr Ridge IL / CHI
Nathan Martin / Westminster CO / Colo
Alan Kossof / Prospect Hts IL / CHI
Brian LaCroix / Hyannis MA / NER
Michael Lavigne / Hooksett NH / NER
Matthew O'Toole / Wilmette IL / CHI
Joe Koenig / Glenview IL / CHI

Aaron Kaplan / Evanston IL / CHI

Mikhail Butenko / San Francisco CA / SFR

Andler Klatzky / Duluth MN / LOL

Larry Brady / Olathe KS / KCR

Scott Sewell / Fort Worth TX / Tex
Gregory Schermer / Davenport IA / GtRv

Casey McLoed / Diamond Springs CA / SFR

Tom O'Toole / Wilmette IL / CHI

Bill Collins / Inver Grove Hts MN / LOL
Joe Boden / Winnetka IL / CHI

Josh Byington / Somerville MA / NER
Scott Sinnott / Esko MN / LOL

Mark Boden / Buffalo Grove IL / CHI
Tim Kezman / Franksville W1 / Milw
Ali Salih / Stillwater OK / NEO
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Sponsor

Phoenix Performance/Hoosier/Hawk
Phenix Label

Hawk/Goodyear/Knight Transport LLC
Phoenix Performance/Hoosier
WeatherTech

Fall-Line Motorsports

Performance Eurowerks

Burke Chevy/All Cape Machine/DWW
Auto Re-Nu-It Auto Body/Hoosier

Hoosier/Fall-Line/Trim-Tex
Kaplan Racing Systems/Hoosier
Sfsecurity.com/DIG Motorsports
ATK Enterprises Inc

DataSpeed

NuEnergy Storage Technologies
Fall-Line Motorsports

CORE Realty Group

Interstate Truck Driving School
Fall-Line Motorsports

Larin Automotive/ChillOut Systems
Atk/Sinnott Blacktop LLC

Fall-Line Motorsports
Fall-LineMotorsports/Lemons ofLove
BimmerWorld/McB Autosport

Car 47 - Moved to last position per Race Director - 6.11.1 A,B,C,D
Car 72 - Loss of 2 positions per SOM - 6.11.1.A-E

Time of Day Start: 2:09 PM
Number of Starters: 26
Length of Race: 49 Miles

Lap Leaders
#37 - laps 1-19

Overall Time of Race: 35:02.557 (avg. 84.322 mph)

Margin of Victory: 13.872 seconds

Fastest Race Lap: 1:48.474 (86.022 mph)
Sunoco Hard Charger: #120 Patrick Womack

Make/Model

2013 Ford Mustang GT

2020 BMW M235iR

2005 Dodge Viper SRT-10
2003 Chevrolet Corvette C5 Z06
2007 BMW Z4 M

2020 BMW M2 CSR

2003 Porsche 996

2005 Chevrolet Corvette C6
2011 Ford Mustang GT

2011 Porsche Carrera S 997.2
2009 BMW E92 M3

2013 BMW E92 M3

2007 Ford Mustang GT

2016 BMW M235iR

2004 Chevrolet Corvette C5 Z06
2015 Porsche Cayman GTS
2011 Porsche 997

2007 Ford Mustang GT

2016 BMW M235iR

2004 Chevrolet Corvette

2008 Porsche 997

2005 BMW E46 M3

2016 BMW M235iR

2004 Porsche 997

2002 Porsche 996

2011 BMW E92 M3

# - not running at finish

Laps
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
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19
19
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18
18

* - faster than track record (1:48.769)

Chief of T & S: Bill Skibbe
Posted: 10/2/21 12:45 PM

T2

2:05PM

Friday, October 1, 2021

Fastest
Lap
* 1:48.474
1:50.258
1:50.929
1:50.134
1:51.263
1:51.271
1:51.873
1 1:51.367
1:52.521
1:51.963
1:51.267
1:53.583
1:54.229
1:53.739
1:53.624
1:54.138
1:53.339
1:55.514
1:56.426
1:52.699
#  1:50.577
# 152502
1:53.122
1:52.588
1:52.012
1:53.169
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Diff
0:00.000
0:13.872
0:29.884
0:30.494
0:47.444
0:59.296
1:00.102
0:52.790
1:12.192
1:20.685
1:21.816
1:30.290
1:30.913
1:31.948
1:34.158
1:39.753
1:53.058

1 laps
0:16.181
2 laps
7 laps
4 laps

13 laps

18 laps
0:00.248
0:00.775

1 - Penalty applied
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